Technical Sheet

CARNIA and FHIULI Spare Parts

CARNIA CHAINS

Part No.
75000.085K
75000.086K
75000.088K
75000.087K
75000.089K
75000.090K
75000.091K
75000.092K
75001.09
8.01NM06X010

CARNIA HEADS

Part No.
75527.23
75527.26B/2
75527.27/1
75000.30
75000.35

FRIULI CHAINS

Part No.
(set 3 pz w/screws)

75000.075BK
75000.075K
75000.076K
75000.077K
75000.079K
75000.078K
75000.080K
75000.081K
75000.083K
75001.07 (c/viti)
75001.07K (s/viti)
8.01NM08X014

FRIULI HEADS

Part Number
75527.23
75527.26B/2
75527.27/1
75000.30
75000.35

Description

Ring chain set for DN 150
Ring chain set for DN 200
Ring chain set for DN 250
Ring chain set for DN 300
Ring chain set for DN 350
Ring chain set for DN 400
Ring chain set for DN 450
Ring chain set for DN 500
Square chain 5x 18,5 x 8

TE M6x10 screw used to attach the chain

Description
Plug

Steel Head
Carbide Head
Knife

Knives Head

Description

Ring chain set for DN 150
Ring chain set for DN 200
Ring chain set for DN 250
Ring chain set for DN 300
Ring chain set for DN 350
Ring chain set for DN 400
Ring chain set for DN 450
Ring chain set for DN 500
Ring chain set for DN 600
Chain (1 mt)

Chain (1 mt)

TE M8x14 screw (black)

Description
Plug

Steel Head
Carbide Head
Knife

Knives Head

#Rings (Length)
9 (175 mm)
249 mm
288 mm
19 (365 mm

13 ( )
15 )
( )
21 (404 mm)
( )
( )
( )

3
5

23 (442 mm
25 (481 mm
29 (558 mm

(mt)
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