

CARNIA CHAINS

Part No.	Description	#Rings (Length)
75000.085K	Ring chain set for DN 150	9 (175 mm)
75000.086K	Ring chain set for DN 200	13 (249 mm)
75000.088K	Ring chain set for DN 250	15 (288 mm)
75000.087K	Ring chain set for DN 300	19 (365 mm)
75000.089K	Ring chain set for DN 350	21 (404 mm)
75000.090K	Ring chain set for DN 400	23 (442 mm)
75000.091K	Ring chain set for DN 450	25 (481 mm)
75000.092K	Ring chain set for DN 500	29 (558 mm)
75001.09	Square chain 5 x 18,5 x 8	(mt)
8.01NM06X010	TE M6x10 screw used to attach the chain	

CARNIA HEADS

Part No.	Description
75527.23	Plug
75527.26B/2	Steel Head
75527.27/1	Carbide Head
75000.30	Knife
75000.35	Knives Head

FRIULI CHAINS

Part No. (set 3 pz w/screws)	Description	# Rings
75000.075BK	Ring chain set for DN 150	9
75000.075K	Ring chain set for DN 200	11
75000.076K	Ring chain set for DN 250	13
75000.077K	Ring chain set for DN 300	17
75000.079K	Ring chain set for DN 350	19
75000.078K	Ring chain set for DN 400	21
75000.080K	Ring chain set for DN 450	23
75000.081K	Ring chain set for DN 500	25
75000.083K	Ring chain set for DN 600	29
75001.07 (c/viti)	Chain (1 mt)	48
75001.07K (s/viti)	Chain (1 mt)	48
8.01NM08X014	TE M8x14 screw (black)	

FRIULI HEADS

Part Number	Description
75527.23	Plug
75527.26B/2	Steel Head
75527.27/1	Carbide Head
75000.30	Knife
75000.35	Knives Head